Version 2014.V.01
MEASURING INSTRUMENTS
Catalog
Version 2014.V.01 2
Easy-METRIC is specialized in large CARBON Instruments, Gauges, and length Measuring Benches
designed for factory use.  For more details see our web site www.easymetric.com.
We cover any measurement from 100mm up  to 8,000mm. Our measuring method is based on comparison
thus allowing for greater precision.

h1
B
h2
h2
B
BasicPro Series - G
M
 Series
Nom
enclature
Rep. Designation Ref. Observations Qty/instr.
1 BasicPro 65 - 85 -120 BP65/85/120 Sold exclusively with Ref. : 3-4-5-6-7-8 2
1' GM 150 - 200 - 250 GM150/200/250 Sold exclusively with Ref. : 3-4-5-6-7-8 2
2 Carbon Ruler xxx xxx= Dimensions (ID-OD) 1
3 Excentric EXC001 Option : Excentric for Allen Key [Ref. EXC002] 2
4 Cylindrical Pin Ø 8mm & L= 60mm B006-60 Option : L= 80mm [Ref. B006-80] 4
5 Tip Lock TL001 2
6 Thrust lock THL001 2
7* Set of Thrust 2/3 Points 40mm B001-40 Option : Set of Thrust 2/3 Points 80mm [Ref. B001-80] 2
7'** Set of Thrust 2/3 Points 80mm B001-80 Option : Set of Thrust 2/3 Points 40mm [Ref. B001-40] 2
8 Fix Tip Ø 8mm - Thread 2.5mm FT001 1
Rep. Designation Ref. Observations Qty/instr.
1 BasicPro 65-i  85-i 120-i BP65-i/85-i/120-i Sold exclusively with Ref. : 3-4-5-6-7-8 2
1' GM 150-i  200-i  250-i GM150-i/200-i/250-i Sold exclusively with Ref. : 3-4-5-6-7-8 2

h
K
A
h1
h
K
h2
B
h
B
Model hh h1h1 h2h2 AA BB KK K*K*
mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch
BPR65 0-65 0-2.559 0-40 0-1.574 0-60 0-2.362 60 2.362 15 0.590 40 1.575 80 3.150
BPR85 0-85 0-3.346 0-60 0-2.362 0-80 0-3.149 60 2.362 15 0.590 40 1.575 80 3.150
BPR120 0-120 0-4.724 0-95 0-3.740 0-115 0-4.527 60 2.362 15 0.590 40 1.575 80 3.150
GMR150 0-150 0-5.905 0-125 0-4.921 0-145 0-5.708 60 2.362 15 0.590 80 3.150 40 1.575
GMR200 0-200 0-7.874 0-175 0-6.889 0-195 0-7,677 60 2.362 15 0.590 80 3.150 40 1.575
GMR250 0-250 0-9.842 0-225 0-8.858 0-245 0-9.645 60 2.362 15 0.590 80 3.150 40 1.575
(*) Options
6
4
35
2
1
6'
4
35
2
1'
Rep. Designation Ref. Observations Qty/instr.
1 BasicProReinforced 65 - 85 -120 BPR65/85/120 Sold exclusively with Ref. : 3-4-5-6-7 2
1' GMReinforced 150 - 200 - 250 GMR150/200/250 Sold exclusively with Ref. : 3-4-5-6-7 2
2 Carbon Ruler xxx xxx= Dimensions (ID-OD) 2
3 Cylindrical Pin Ø 8mm & L= 60mm B006-60 Option : L= 80mm [Ref. B006-80] 4
4 Tip Lock TL001 2
5 Thrust lock THL001 2

h
K
KA
h
h1
h2
B
h2
B
Model hh h1h1 h2h2 AA BB KK K*K*
mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch
BPRP65 0-65 0-2.559 0-40 0-1.574 0-60 0-2.362 60 2.362 20 0.787 40 1.575 80 3.150
BPRP85 0-85 0-3.346 0-60 0-2.362 0-80 0-3.149 60 2.362 20 0.787 40 1.575 80 3.150
BPRP120 0-120 0-4.724 0-95 0-3.740 0-115 0-4.527 60 2.362 20 0.787 40 1.575 80 3.150
GMRP150 0-150 0-5.905 0-125 0-4.921 0-145 0-5.708 60 2.362 20 0.787 80 3.150 40 1.575
GMRP200 0-200 0-7.874 0-175 0-6.889 0-195 0-7,677 60 2.362 20 0.787 80 3.150 40 1.575
GMRP250 0-250 0-9.842 0-225 0-8.858 0-245 0-9.645 60 2.362 20 0.787 80 3.150 40 1.575
(*) Options
Rep. Designation Ref. Observations Qty/instr.
1 BasicProReinforcedPump 65 - 85 -120 BPRP65/85/120 Sold exclusively with Ref. : 3-4-5-6-7-8 2
1' GMReinforcedPump 150 - 200 - 250 GMRP150/200/250 Sold exclusively with Ref. : 3-4-5-6-7-8 2
2 Carbon Ruler xxx xxx= Dimensions (ID-OD) 2
3 Cylindrical Pin Ø 8mm & L= 60mm B006-60 Option : L= 80mm [Ref. B006-80] 4
4 Tip Lock TL001 2
5 Thrust lock THL001 2
6** Set of Thrust 2/3 Points 40mm B001-40 Option : Set of Thrust 2/3 Points 80mm [Ref. B001-80] 2
6'** Set of Thrust 2/3 Points 80mm B001-80 Option : Set of Thrust 2/3 Points 40mm [Ref. B001-40] 2
7 Fix Tip Ø 8mm - Thread 2.5mm FT001 1
Rep. Designation Ref. Observations Qty/instr.
1 BasicProReinforcedPump 65-i  85-i 120-i BPRP65-i/85-i/120-i Sold exclusively with Ref. : 3-4-5-6-7-8 2
1' GMReinforcedPump 150-i  200-i  250-i GMRP150-i/200-i/250-i Sold exclusively with Ref. : 3-4-5-6-7-8 2
2 Carbon Ruler xxx xxx= Dimensions (ID-OD) 2
3 Cylindrical Pin Ø  8 mm & L=60mm [0.315 & L= 2.362] B006-60 Option : L= 3.149 [Ref. B006-80] 4
4 Tip Lock TL001 2
5 Thrust lock THL001 2

Version 2014.V.01 13
Instrum
ents w
ith Pum
p
Technical Data
R [Range]R [Range] BB CC
Model Ref. mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch
Pump 15* PU-15 15 0.590 44 1.732 25 0.984
Pump 25 PU-25 25 0.984 44 1.732 33 1.299
Pump 30 PU-30 30 1.181 44 1.732 40 1.574
Pump 45 PU-45 45 1.771 44 1.732 67 2.637
(*) Standard pump
R [Range]R [Range] BB CC
Model Ref. mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch
Pump Strong 15 PUS-15 15 0.590 44 1.732 25 0.984
Pump Strong 25 PUS-25 25 0.984 44 1.732 33 1.299
Pump Strong 30 PUS-30 30 1.181 44 1.732 40 1.574
Pump Strong 45 PUS-45 45 1.771 44 1.732 67 2.637
Pump reference for ball contact larger than ø: 30mm -1.181 inch
Pump reference for ball contact smaller or equal to ø: 30mm -1.181 inch
Pump travel for inner raceway diameters, based on the size of the contact
R

4 25≤ Ø <60 0.984≤ Ø <2.362 BALØBALØ
5 Ø ≥60 Ø ≥2.362 BALØBALØ
(*) Ball 25mm (0.984 inch): Ref= BAL25 or BAL0.984 (imperial)
R
B
C
1
2
Rep. 1 : Thread 8mm or 4/48” for imperial
Rep. 2 : Thread 2.5mm
Version 2014.V.01
 14
Fixed Alesometer
Cylindrical Pin LL ØØ
Model Ref. mm Inch mm Inch
Cylindrical Pin L=20mm B006-20 20 0.787 8 0.315
Cylindrical Pin L=60mm B006-60 60 2.362 8 0.315
Cylindrical Pin L=80mm B006-80 80 3.149 8 0.315
Cylindrical Pin L=100mm B006-100 100 3.937 8 0.315
L
1 Point Thrust L*L* AA B**B**
Model Ref. mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch
1 Point Thrust L=20mm B003/20 20 0.787 16 0.630 4 0.157
1 Point Thrust L=60mm B003/60 60 2.362 16 0.630 44 1.732
1 Point Thrust L=80mm B003/80 80 3.149 16 0.630 64 2.519
1 Point Thrust L=100mm B003/100 100 3.937 16 0.630 84 3.307
(*) See "Cylindric Pin" references
A
B
(**) B = L - A
Thrust 2/3 PointsThrust 2/3 Points L*L* KK BB
Model Ref. mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch
1 Point Thrust L=60mm B001-40/60 60 2.362 40 1.575 60 2.362
1 Point Thrust L=80mm B001-40/80 80 3.149 40 1.575 60 2.362
1 Point Thrust L=100mm B001-40/100 100 3.937 40 1.575 60 2.362
(*) See "Cylindric Pin" references
K
B
L
(*) See "Cylindric Pin" references
K
B
L
Thrust 2/3 PointsThrust 2/3 Points L*L* KK BB
Model Ref. mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch
1 Point Thrust L=60mm B001-80/60 60 2.362 80 3.150 100 3.937
1 Point Thrust L=80mm B001-80/80 80 3.149 80 3.150 100 3.937
1 Point Thrust L=100mm B001-80/100 100 3.937 80 3.150 100 3.937
All series BasicPro & G
M
 Instrum
ents

 15
All series BasicPro & G
M
 Instrum
ents
Thrust Accessories
K
J J
K
J
K
J
K
2/3 Points Negative Column Thrust2/3 Points Negative Column Thrust KK JJ
Model Ref. mm Inch mm Inch
Wide B005-80/110 80 3.150 110 4.330
Narrow B005-40/110 40 1.575 110 4.330
2/3 Points Negative Cylindrical Thrust2/3 Points Negative Cylindrical Thrust KK JJ
Model Ref. mm Inch mm Inch
Wide B004-80/110 80 3.150 110 4.330
Narrow B004-40/110 40 1.575 110 4.330
2/3 Points Positive Column Thrust2/3 Points Positive Column Thrust KK JJ
Model Ref. mm Inch mm Inch
Wide B007-80/110 80 3.150 110 4.330
Narrow B007-40/110 40 1.575 110 4.330
2/3 Points Negative Cylindrical Thrust2/3 Points Negative Cylindrical Thrust KK JJ
Model Ref. mm Inch mm Inch
Wide B008-80/30 80 3.150 30 1.181
Narrow B008-40/30 40 1.575 30 1.181
Version 2014.V.01
 16
L
A

6 Engrave side A (Inch) side B (Inch) Inch-Inch
h
6
AB
Version 2014.V.01
 19
L h
A
h
h1
B
(h)(h) (L)(L)
Designation mm Inch mm Inch
MCR65 0 to 65 0 to 2.559 200 to 3500 7.874 to 137.795
MCR85 0 to 85 0 to 3.346 200 to 3500 7.874 to 137.795
MCR120 0 to 120 0 to 4,724 200 to 3500 7.874 to 137.795
MCR150 0 to 150 0 to 5.905 200 to 3500 7.874 to 137.795
CONFIGURATION "A"
(h)(h) (h1)(h1) (L)(L)
Designation mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch
MCR250 250 9.842 150 to 250 5.905 to 9.842 200 to 3500 7.874 to 137.795
MCR350 350 13.779 250 to 350 9.842 to 13.779 200 to 3500 7.874 to 137.795
MCR450 450 17.716 350 to 450 13.779 to 17.716 200 to 3500 7.874 to 137.795
CONFIGURATION "B"
For h > 450mm (17.716 Inch) please contact us.
Brass ring for smaller diameter
M